
2017 ADCT Skills  August event2 - Glenfield
West Wave

Saturday, 12 August 2017

Auckland

Rankings
Rank Score Name

6.5.3.1

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - Poolside

1 130.50 Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
2= 118.50 Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
2= 118.50 Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
4 117.50 Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
5 117.00 Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
6 116.00 Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
7 115.50 Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
8 115.00 Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
9 113.00 Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere

10 112.50 Riley Oxenham -- North Harbour Diving
11= 112.00 Michael Walmsley (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
11= 112.00 Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
13 111.00 Kate Compton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving
14 110.50 Theo Guthrie (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
15 110.00 Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
16 109.00 Fay Ajja (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
17 108.00 Gretel Satterthwaite (2009) -- North Harbour Diving
18 107.00 Hazel Stroobant (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
19 106.50 Kira Sharrock (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
20 106.00 Benny Langridge (2009) -- North Harbour Diving
21 105.00 Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
22 104.50 Lana Sissons (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
23 103.00 Ananda Fox (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
24 101.00 Peyton Ng (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
25 99.50 Zak Burgess (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
26 88.50 Ava Barrance (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
27 85.50 Rosie Clarke -- North Harbour Diving

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - Poolside

1 126.50 Yeshle Kim (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
2 112.50 Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
3 97.50 Cameron Sharrock (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 / 3 2:00 p.m.,  Thursday, 17 August 2017



Rank Score Name

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

1 135.00 Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
2 132.50 Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
3 126.50 Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
4 122.00 Michael Walmsley (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
5 120.50 Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
6 118.00 Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
7 113.00 Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere

8= 112.00 Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
8= 112.00 Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere

10= 110.00 Kate Compton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving
10= 110.00 Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
10= 110.00 Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
10= 110.00 Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere
14 106.00 Peyton Ng (2008) -- Diving Waitakere

15= 105.50 Zak Burgess (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
15= 105.50 Theo Guthrie (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
15= 105.50 Riley Oxenham -- North Harbour Diving
18 104.50 Fay Ajja (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
19 102.50 Gretel Satterthwaite (2009) -- North Harbour Diving
20 101.50 Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving

21= 100.00 Hazel Stroobant (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
21= 100.00 Lana Sissons (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
23 99.50 Benny Langridge (2009) -- North Harbour Diving
24 97.50 Kira Sharrock (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
25 91.50 Ananda Fox (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
26 89.50 Ava Barrance (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
27 82.00 Rosie Clarke -- North Harbour Diving

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 1m

1 124.50 Yeshle Kim (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
2 118.50 Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
3 87.50 Cameron Sharrock (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
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Rank Score Name

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

1 129.50 Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
2 123.50 Michael Walmsley (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
3 123.00 Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Diving Waitakere

4= 121.50 Kate Compton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving
4= 121.50 Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
4= 121.50 Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
4= 121.50 Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
8 118.50 Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
9 113.50 Riley Oxenham -- North Harbour Diving

10 113.00 Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
11 111.50 Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
12 111.00 Fay Ajja (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
13 110.50 Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
14 109.00 Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
15 106.00 Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere
16 105.50 Theo Guthrie (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
17 101.00 Ananda Fox (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
18 98.50 Gretel Satterthwaite (2009) -- North Harbour Diving
19 96.00 Kira Sharrock (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

20= 95.00 Benny Langridge (2009) -- North Harbour Diving
20= 95.00 Lana Sissons (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
22 94.50 Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
23 89.00 Hazel Stroobant (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
24 79.50 Ava Barrance (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

25= 0.00 Peyton Ng (2008) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)
25= 0.00 Zak Burgess (2006) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)
25= 0.00 Rosie Clarke -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 3m

1 126.50 Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
2 111.50 Yeshle Kim (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
3 0.00 Cameron Sharrock (2004) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)
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